WMZ Precision Lift Stage
© Copyright 2016-2019 Wedge Motion 1/9 www.wedgemotion.com
Introduction
The WMZ is a precision vertical lift stage suited for applications requiring a low profile. A
wedge is used to perform the lift action. The wedge is actuated by a ball-screw coupled to a

Blank : default version is without knob
KNOB : version with manual knob
Order example: WMZ 100-STEPPER
The product is fitted with the standard NEMA17 stepper motor, without encoder. Two limit
switches are installed. The limit switches are connected to be normally closed (opens at limits).
Order example: WMZ 100-STEPPER-KNOB
The product is fitted with the standard NEMA17 stepper motor, without encoder. Two limit
switches are installed. A knob is installed so as to also move the table manually.
Order example: WMZ 100-STEPPER-NO
The product is fitted with the standard NEMA17 stepper motor, without encoder. Two limit
switches are installed. The limit switches are connected to be normally opened (closes at limits).
Order example: WMZ 100-SERVO-ENC
The product is fitted with the standard NEMA17 brushless motor and rotary 500CPR encoder to
control position and speed. Two limit switches are installed. The limit switches are connected to
be normally closed (opens at limits).
Order example: WMZ 100-CUSTOM
The product is fitted with a personalized motor (NEMA17 size) chosen by the customer. For
example, this can be a motor with integrated controller and driver.
© Copyright 2016-2019 Wedge Motion 8/9 www.wedgemotion.com